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                                         1961 Cleveland Indians Full Size Team Picture Pennant 
 
1961 Indians Picture Pennant (Great looking Indians Team Picture Pennant. Approx. 12” x 30”  (4) original 
tassels on wide end. Tip end is fraying. Outstanding graphic of Chief Wahoo over top of team picture. Multi-
colored: blue, white and pink. Light fading of blue background. Wear up and down felt at big end. The team 
picture has stayed, amazingly, in fine shape. Player personnel listed on back. Vg condition)   
                                                                                                                             $ 45. 00 + 2.99 S&H in the USA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                       1936 KiKi Cuyler (HOF) Goudey Baseball Card 
 
1936 KiKi Cuyler Goudey Baseball Card  (Hall of Famer Hazen KiKi Cuyler ’36 Goudey card. 2 3/8” x 2 
7/8”  Interesting game situation piece on back. Card shows corner wear (upper right and lower left). Vg 
condition)                                                                                                       $ 15. 00 + .99 Cents S&H in USA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                   1920’s SILENT FILM STAR ORNATE DISPLAY FAN  
 
1920’s Silent Film Star Ornate Display Fan  (Terrific 1920’s Silent Film Star Ornate Fan. Has composite 
illustrations of Hollywood’s Finest during the non-talkie era. Includes: William S. Hart, Charles Ray, Tom 
Moore, Ethel Clayton, Madge Kennedy, Mabel Normand, Geraldine Farrar, Dorothy Gish and Marguerite 
Clark.  Has a decorative Bow-Tie at bottom for effect. The user would just grasp fan at bottom and wave to 
cool themselves. Made of light-gauge cardboard. Minor wear. Ex condition) $ 29. 99 + $ 3.99 S&H in the USA 
 
 
                                                                                                                             
 
 
 
 
 



 
           1950’s CHRISTY MATHEWSON (John Hancock Insurance Issued) INSERT POSTER 
 
   
1950’s Christy Mathewson (Hancock Insurance) Insert Poster  (Christy Mathewson  Insert Poster that was 
issued from The John Hancock Insurance Company. PLEASE NOTE: This is not a page ripped from a 
magazine. Regular poster that was inserted into magazines of the day like Look, Life, McCall’s, etc. Made of 
glossy poster paper, not regular stock paper. Nice artistic rendition of “Big Six” on the mound with bio 
underneath. Folded in the middle. When fully opened measures approx. 14” x 14.”  Ex condition)  
                                                                                                                    $ 14.99 + .99 Cents S&H in the USA 
 
 
                                                               1952 LARRY DOBY (HOF) BOWMAN BASEBALL CARD 
 
                                                      1952 Larry Doby (HOF) Bowman Card  (’52 Bowman Card of HOF’er  
                                                      Larry Doby. # 115 in the set. Nice card. The only flaws would be some  
                                                      surface scuffing on Doby’s arm and to the immediate right. Light border wear.  
                                                      A few, very minor creases along border. No big or pronounced creases. Back  
                                                      is clean with a little staining to the left of Doby’s name at top. Vg/Vg+ cond) 
                                                                                                                      $ 24. 99 + FREE S&H in the USA 
 
            
             1954 BOWMAN BASEBALL EMPTY WAX DISPLAY  BOX  
 
 
1954 Bowman Baseball Empty Wax Display Box  (Extraordinary ‘54 
Bowman Baseball Empty Wax Display Box. (120) Count Box. Haven’t met 
a person yet who wasn’t impressed by the box top graphics. This is the (2) 
piece version where the bottom section slides into a separate top section  
(very similar to a salt water taffy box). Shows some age related bowing, but 
nothing excessive or bad. Some light staining on the top section but,once  
again, nothing extreme or objectionable. Nothing missing or cut out. No 
pen or pencil scribbling. A hobby icon. Vg condition)  $ 399. 00 + FREE S&H in the USA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                             1973 ATLANTA BRAVES PICTURE PENNANT  
 
1973 Atlanta Braves Picture Pennant  (Large size –  approx. 12” x 30” -  Braves Picture Pennant. Tip end is 
present but is starting to shear off and shred. No tassels (manufacturer’s choice). Team photo has several 
creases but is still very presentable. Large felt banner end is relatively unscathed. The white background and 
lettering show very little wear. Lots of big names: Hank Aaron, Eddie Mathews (Mgr.), Phil Niekro, Dusty 
Baker, Davey Johnson, Ralph Garr, Denny McLain, etc.  Vg condition)           $ 14. 99 + $ 3.99 S&H in USA 
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                                                  QUALITY CONSIGNMENT TEMS   
 
Quality Consignment Items : 1974 NASL Program (Pro Soccer program featuring The Dallas Tornado vs the 
San Jose Earthquakes. Played at Texas Stadium on 8/14/74. Team rosters on center page. Light handling wear. 
Ex condition) $ 10. 00;  1979 Dodgers Illustrated Comic Book with Jackie Robinson, Koufax and 
Campanella on Cover  (Dynamite Dodgers Illustrated Comic Book that features All-Time Dodger greats: 
Wilbert Robinson, Burleigh Grimes, Zack Wheat, Nap Rucker, Jackie Robinson, Sandy Koufax, etc. Light 
cover wear. Ex condition) $ 20. 00; Willie Mays Dynamic Memorabilia Lot  (Nice lot of (3)  Willie Mays 
items: (1) Willie Mays Official Commemorative Pictorial Edition. Autographed on the Front Cover by Mays 
& Leo Durocher.  Yearbook-like publication that traces the career of Mays with commentary by his 
contemporaries. Ex condition); (2) Two Photos:Willie Mays Park in Fairfield, Alabama & Willie’s Mercedes 
Benz  with “Say Hey Kid” Personalized License Plate. Ex condition); (3) Willie Mays “Say Hey” Foundation 
Bumper Sticker  Ex condtion) $ 50. 00; Stanford Football All-Century Team Uncut Card Collector Sheet  
(Great looking uncut sheet of All-Time Stanford Football Greats. Includes: John Elway, Norm Standlee, Marty 
Brill, Younger Klipper and John Hopkins. Glossy cards with player bios on back. Light creasing on one of the 
cards (Hopkins), but still very attractive. Ex condition) $ 10. 00; 1992 Nolan Ryan Possibilities Magazine 
(Christian based publication with Nolan Ryan on cover. Big interview with Ryan inside. Mailing label on back 
cover. Ex) $ 10, 00; 1961 Bobby Layne “Sport” Magazine (Pro Football’s Bobby Layne on front cover. Great 
stories and color plates inside. Spine has tape on it from top to bottom. Inside pages are fine. Vg) $ 5. 00; 1985 
Villanova Basketball “Nova No. 1” Pictorial Tribute (Big thick publication done by The Philadelphia Inquirer 
Newspaper on the Villanova Wildcats improbable run to the NCAA Basketball Championship in ’85. Lots of 
stunning photos. Ex condition)  $ 15. 00; 1950 Sports Album Magazine with Kentucky Hoops Legend Bill 
Spivey on Cover (Big college Basketball Preview. (32) pages devoted to College Basketball. Has tape on spine 
and on (1) page (horizontally) inside. Additional, creasing and wear. Good/Vg condition) $ 5. 00; 1984 
Baseball’s Forgotten Heroes  (A compilation of  Baseball Players who never made the HOF, but still merit 
consideration (Some did make the Hall after this was printed). Great read. Yearbook format – 8” x 10” Ex 
condition) $ 10. 00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



              MIKE McCORMICK (SF Giants) 1967 CY YOUNG WINNER AUTOGRAPHED BALL  
 
Mike McCormick (SF Giants) 1967 Cy Young Award Winner Autographed Baseball (This autographed 
Ball  was obtained by Yours Truly at the old Ft. Washington (Pa.) Show several years ago. I actually watched 
McCormick sign this ball. Done on a Official Major League (Selig) Baseball. McCormick inscribed the 
following across the sweet spot: “Mike McCormick Cy Young Giants ’67.”  Ball is snow-white. Near 
Mint/Mint condition)                                                                                       $ 19. 99 + $ 1.99 S&H in the USA 
                                
                                    CHICAGO CUBS “Power Lot” 1970’s – 1990’s  
 
                              Cubs Power Lot 70’s – 90’s  (1971 Chicago Cubs Official Scorecard (Vs Pittsburgh  
                               Clemente is in line-up for the Bucs. Scored for entire game. Some staining inside.  Vg);  
                              1976 Chicago Cubs Official Scorecard with Ticket Stub Stapled to Cover  (Vs SF Giants.  
                              Scored for entire game. Ex condition); 1978 Chicago Cubs Official Scorecard  (Vs  Reds. 
                              Scored for the entire game. Numbers written on cover in pen. Light wear. Vg/Ex);  
                             1989 Mark Grace Pictured on Front Cover of a HoHoKams Charitable Spring Training &  
                             Autograph Book (Picture Book of Cubs, Mariners, Giants, A’s, Brewers, Padres, etc. who 
helped contribute in some way (monetarily or through community services, promotional, etc.) to help this 
service. Ex). 1989 Chicago Cubs Spring Training Program with Andre Dawson on Cover  (ST Game at Mesa, 
AZ between the Cubs & Padres. Not scored. Near Mint);  1998 Harry Caray Day”Celebrating A Legend” at 
Wrigley Field Program  (A posthumous tribute to the gravel-voiced Harry Caray whose illustrious career 
included stints with the Cubs, White Sox and Cardinals. Great photos. Wonderful commentary. Very moving. 
Ex+ condition)                                                                                     $ 20. 00 +  $ 7. 00 S&H in the USA 
 
                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
             1912 T202 CLARK GRIFFITH (HOF) Hassan  TRIPLE FOLD BASEBALL CARD  
 
1912 T202 Clark Griffith  Mecca Triple Folder Card  (Hall of Famer and long-time owner of the 
Washington Senators, Clark Griffith shares this card with George McBride. The middle panel shows Germany 
Schaefer stealing a base. Beautiful card. Has a light (not pronounced) vertical center crease. The Griffith (Old 
Fox) panel appears to be crease free. However, the McBride side does have a couple light, diagonal crease. 
Colors and tone are exceptional. Back of card, with text, is clean. Vg condition)      $ 75. 00 + FREE S&H  
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